The Deliverables, or any part of them supplied under this Contract resulting from this tender will be manufactured and or bought in from  premises detailed below:

     
     
     

Value of Tender (excluding VAT)

Total cost of Deliverables, including packaging, required computed at the Tenderer's quoted price
£     
Total value of tender (to be repeated below in WORDS)

£23,927.14
(WORDS:Twenty Three Thousand, Nine Hundred Twenty Seven Pounds and fourteen Pence     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     

FORMTEXT 
     )

Value Added Tax

If registered for Value Added Tax purposes, please insert